Mazak
=\
FRIGHE
FRIEHE
FRIETE

RrEHE

A EE
A=h—
Carl Zeiss
SeVil S
=wk3
KEYENCE

Z Dtk

A=h—
TSUNE
HE
KREIIF1)—
= 1,
774407 1 BEHRHER
R o
Bk

iz
JNC-35
BNC-20T:35C
BND3455
BND20C
LX-21
SL-253
LX-01
X-10
LX-08
LX-01
LE-01
X-5
XL-100
UX-5
SL-253
EBN-a
NL2000Y
CL2000
LX-08
BND-51C2
QUICK TURN 15N
BNA-34
BNA42S
LX-08E
NTX-2000
NLX-2000
TCN-2500

Rzt
IMPULSE 30
TSV-35
NV5000
NV5000
DuraVertical 5100
MILLTAP 700

iz
Dura Max
CV3100
QSPAK
IM-6225

&

(e

JIN—

IN—
IN—A T R E > Bt
IN—FA&T T A E > R
YT RE Y Rt

B ITREY FILAT

A%
MC

MC
MC

MC 130 1 &
MCH1h0 1 B
MC 10 1

Ak
=RTAIER
RAARRIRE 25
| {5 E 28
BHRTRAERS

(g
SRl
EMRE
2 L A
Jo—F4
B EETE
sk
AEEE
(==l i
b et 1774
MAD S 1R

45 KADOKURA

=y
28
5&
(k=)
(=
=
=
28
36
k=)
25
25
18
18
18
k=)
28
k=)
=
k=)
=
k=)
26
15
=
=
=

=)

=y
=
16
15
25
15

=)

B
k=
=
18

=)

=
45
=
168
=)
25
25
k=
8
1858

68




